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Lexi Ga rz ione1125
Ny  Revolut ions

9.500 9.150 8.8508.825 36.325
1 9T 4 7T 1 

1 

O livia  Johnson1098
NY W orld C lass

8.950 9.150 8.7259.250 36.075
2T 9T 2 9 2 

2 

Na ta lie  Biche1137
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.450 8.950 8.8509.450 35.700
12 14 1 7T 3 

3 

M a ia  Ju1101
NY W orld C lass

8.950 9.125 9.1008.475 35.650
2T 11 8 3 4 

4 

M olly M cM illen1105
NY W orld C lass

8.700 9.325 8.5009.100 35.625
7 5T 3 13 5 

5 

Avery LeBlanc1103
NY W orld C lass

8.950 9.300 8.9008.400 35.550
2T 7 9 5T 6 

6 

Er ianny Reyes1109
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.2008.100 35.350
6 8 12 1 7 

7 

Julia  Coste llo1116
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.550 8.975 9.0258.700 35.250
8T 13 5 4 8 

8 

Aver ie  Ce lona1112
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.200 9.600 8.7008.500 35.000
14 1T 6T 10 9 

9 

M ade line  O 'Br ien1126
Ny  Revolut ions

8.400 9.325 8.6758.500 34.900
13 5T 6T 11 10 

10 

Lillie  Ann Da lton-Brush1108
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.500 9.450 8.6008.200 34.750
10T 3 11 12 11 

11 

Lucy C ream er1136
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.550 9.400 8.1508.275 34.375
8T 4 10 14 12 

12 

S ophia  Ba rne tt1140
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.900 9.600 9.1500.000 27.650
5 1T 13T 2 13 

13 

A llison Ba rne tt1128
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.500 9.100 8.9000.000 26.500
10T 12 13T 5T 14 

14 
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